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Risultati 50M - II PROVA REGIONALE PRIMAVERILE 2025
ANZIO, 13/04/2025

50 STILE LIBERO - SENIOR - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 VIRGILI MARTINA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 33"00 3
2 PEDRINI NOELANI C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 34"70 1

50 STILE LIBERO - SENIOR - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 ACCARDI FRANCESCO C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 30"00 3
2 RUBINO ALESSIO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 33"30 1

50 STILE LIBERO - CADETTI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 DI GIACOMO GIULIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 32"90 9
2 MEDICI ELISA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 33"00 7
3 PAPA FRANCESCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 33"50 6
4 ESPOSITO CARLOTTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 33"60 5
5 FILOGRANO MICAELA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 34"30 4
6 CORSETTI CECILIA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 38"00 3
7 GIORDANI GIULIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 39"20 2
8 FACCHINI GIULIA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 49"30 1

50 STILE LIBERO - CADETTI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 TRIUNFO LORENZO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 26"20 9
2 FASCIANI ALESSANDRO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 27"40 7
3 DE PAOLIS DAVIDE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 27"80 6
4 LAURI MATTEO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 27"90 5
5 DI PIETRANTONIO FLAVIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 28"10 4
6 DI CIACCIO DAVIDE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 28"30 3
7 IANNITELLI LORENZO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 28"80 2
8 RUBINO GABRIELE POLISPORTIVA SLIM 29"00 1
9 ALESSANDRINI ANDREA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 29"80 0

10 FERRI LUCA ALBERTO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 30"00 0
11 DE LUCA VALERIO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 31"70 0
12 GLOGOVETAN DAVIDE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 32"20 0
13 BICIOCCHI EMANUELE S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 32"70 0
14 DEL MONTE LORENZO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 32"90 0
15 BRACONE LUIGI PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 33"30 0
16 PETROLLINI DANIELE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 33"60 0
17 PIERGALLINI TIZIANO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. SQ 0

50 STILE LIBERO - JUNIOR - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 D'ORAZI VIOLA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 30"00 9
2 CHIOVENDA VIRGINIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 31"70 7
3 SEGNALINI ANGELICA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 32"20 6
3 MILANA CHIARA SOFIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 32"20 6
5 MANENTI CHIARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 32"60 4
6 LECCESE MIKAELA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 33"10 3
7 GAI ELEONORA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 33"20 2
8 LAURENZA SARA CAROL ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 33"30 1
9 PANETTA SOFIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"40 0

10 PATRICELLI DIANA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 33"50 0
11 ESPOSITO MARTA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"70 0
11 VECCHIARELLI SVEVA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"70 0
13 DI MARCANTONIO DIANA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"20 0
14 RANO REBECCA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 34"80 0
15 SANSONE CATERINA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 35"80 0
16 RIBAUDO ALICE ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 36"80 0
17 FRATE GIORGIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 36"80 0
17 DE MARZO AURORA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"50 0
19 PIERGALLINI GIULIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"50 0
20 D'IPPOLITO GIULIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 37"60 0
21 CUGNO NICOLE PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 38"20 0
22 ZOPPI CINZIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 39"90 0

50 STILE LIBERO - JUNIOR - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 LIAUTAUD MATTEO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 27"60 9
2 GIORDANO ALESSIO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 27"80 7
3 CARDI LUCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 28"90 6
4 DE LEMA FABRIZIO A.S.D. AUGUSTEA FITNESS CENTER 29"00 5
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5 TREVES CRISTIAN S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 29"20 4
6 CALDARONE ANDREA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 29"40 3
7 BINI TOMMASO S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 29"50 2
8 GANDOLFI RICCARDO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 29"70 1
9 ABATE FLAVIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 29"80 0

10 VICENZI ELIAN POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 30"00 0
10 MANNI SIMONE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 30"00 0
12 RENNA LUCIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 30"70 0
13 CONTI ALESSANDRO PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 30"90 0
13 SARACINO LEONARDO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 30"90 0
15 IANNITELLI GIORGIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 31"60 0
15 FILIPPI MATTIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 31"60 0
15 VIOLA RICCARDO PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 31"60 0
18 D' ETTORRE ANGELO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 31"90 0
19 ARCESE DANIELE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 32"50 0
20 MARIANELLA ALESSANDRO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 32"60 0
21 FAZIO RARES S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 33"90 0
22 SORCI VALERIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 34"10 0
23 VENDITTI CESIDIO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 38"40 0

50 STILE LIBERO - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 BANGKOT VITTORIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 30"90 9
2 STEFANELLI MIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 31"60 7
3 BERGO ALICE POLISPORTIVA SLIM 31"80 6
3 GIOVINAZZO GRETA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 31"80 6
5 FERRERA GIULIA FRANCESCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 32"40 4
6 PATRICELLI LIVIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 32"60 3
7 FORASTIERE MINA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 33"00 2
8 ESPOSITO CARLOTTA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"30 1
8 SOLDÁ SIRIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 33"30 1

10 MONTANARI IRENE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"40 0
11 GAGLIARDUCCI NICOLE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 33"60 0
12 CUIULI SOFIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 33"70 0
13 ROTARU ALESSANDRA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 33"80 0
14 PAZIENZA SVEVA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"00 0
14 POMPONIO ILARIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"00 0
16 MONTANARI ILARIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"10 0
17 ESPOSITO GIULIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"20 0
18 MAGGIO SOFIA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 34"40 0
18 MANENTI FRANCESCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 34"40 0
20 MACCHIESI CHIARA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 34"50 0
21 PAOLINI ANGELICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"60 0
22 GRAUSO MELANIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 34"90 0
23 BARBERA ELISA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 35"00 0
24 CAMELI EMMA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 35"10 0
25 CORTESE GIADA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 35"40 0
26 MIGLIORELLI MARIA VITTORIA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 35"60 0
27 DI SALVO CHIARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 35"70 0
27 CONTESTABILE MARGHERITA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 35"70 0
29 JIMENEZ ESPINOZA GIULIA POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 35"80 0
30 TARICIOTTI MARGHERITA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 35"90 0
31 MARIANI FLAVIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 36"00 0
31 FIASCA MARICA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 36"00 0
33 ALONZI SOFIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 36"40 0
34 CARTOLANO GIULIA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 36"50 0
35 RUIZ FABRIZI REBECCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 36"70 0
35 CORRADI SILVIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 36"70 0
37 DI DOMENICO MARTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 36"80 0
37 TIBERI AURORA SABRINA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 36"80 0
39 MURCIANO FEDERICA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"00 0
39 PROPOSITO LIVIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 37"00 0
39 CHIUMMARIELLO VITTORIA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"00 0
42 SCIONI STELLA POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"10 0
43 ROSSI SVEVA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"30 0
43 SILVAGNI ELENA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"30 0
45 ALONZI SARA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"50 0
46 STAIANO FRANCESCA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 37"60 0
47 GAGLIARDO MATILDE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 37"80 0
48 ANDREONI ELENA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 37"80 0
49 CROCE NICOLE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 38"40 0
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50 POSTORINO VIOLA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 39"40 0
51 SABENI VALENTINA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 39"50 0
52 IOVINO FRANCESCA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 39"60 0
53 VENETTACCI CRISTINA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 39"70 0
54 PIRAZZI SHARON POLISPORTIVA SLIM 39"90 0
55 SORRENTINO SONIA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"00 0
56 SCIARRETTA ALICE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"40 0
56 DITANO CAROLA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 40"40 0
58 CHIARENZA DIANA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 41"30 0
59 CATONE CARLOTTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 41"90 0
60 UMBRO ENRICA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 42"40 0
60 LULLI GIULIA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 42"40 0
62 ALTOMARE MATILDE LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 44"40 0
63 MCKNIGHT ALEX PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 44"70 0
64 MARRONI GIORGIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 46"10 0
65 LOMBARDI LAURA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 46"20 0
66 PASSAMONTI ELISA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 50"50 0
67 FACCHINI GIORGIA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'07"70 0

50 RANA - SENIOR - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 PEDRINI NOELANI C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 44"50 2
50 RANA - SENIOR 2 - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 RUBINO ALESSIO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 38"80 2
50 RANA - CADETTI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CECCONI ANASTASIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 44"30 5
2 CICERO CLELIA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 45"20 3
3 ESPOSITO CARLOTTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 46"80 2
4 FACCHINI GIULIA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 59"30 1

50 RANA - CADETTI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 DI CIACCIO DAVIDE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 35"10 9
2 FASCIANI ALESSANDRO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 35"40 7
3 DE PAOLIS DAVIDE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"30 6
4 IANNITELLI LORENZO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 37"40 5
5 RUBINO GABRIELE POLISPORTIVA SLIM 37"80 4
6 LAURI MATTEO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"90 3
7 MASSARI DAVIDE A.S.D. AUGUSTEA FITNESS CENTER 39"10 2
8 PIERGALLINI TIZIANO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"40 1
9 ACETO CRISTIAN S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 40"70 0

10 MUSILLI CHRISTIAN ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 41"00 0
11 BICIOCCHI EMANUELE S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 42"80 0
12 BRACONE LUIGI PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 45"60 0
13 PETROLLINI DANIELE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 52"10 0

50 RANA - JUNIOR - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 D'ORAZI VIOLA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 39"30 9
2 DI MARCANTONIO DIANA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 42"80 7
3 D'IPPOLITO GIULIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 47"40 6
4 PISELLI FLAVIA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 50"10 5
5 VECCHIARELLI SVEVA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 51"50 4
6 PIERGALLINI GIULIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 52"10 3
7 ZOPPI CINZIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 52"60 2
8 CUGNO NICOLE PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 56"70 1

50 RANA - JUNIOR - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 BINI TOMMASO S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 37"80 9
2 DE LEMA FABRIZIO A.S.D. AUGUSTEA FITNESS CENTER 38"30 7
3 CARRIERI FLAVIO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 38"70 6
4 IANNITELLI GIORGIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 38"90 5
5 VICENZI ELIAN POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 39"80 4
6 ARCESE DANIELE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 40"00 3
7 RENNA LUCIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 40"60 2
7 MANNI SIMONE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"60 2
9 SORCI VALERIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 44"20 0

10 VIOLA RICCARDO PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 45"90 0
11 CALDARONE ANDREA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 46"10 0
12 ABATE FLAVIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 47"40 0
13 MARIANELLA ALESSANDRO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 48"00 0
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14 VENDITTI CESIDIO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. SQ 0
50 RANA - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 FERRERA GIULIA FRANCESCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 40"20 9
2 BERGO ALICE POLISPORTIVA SLIM 42"30 7
3 GIOVINAZZO GRETA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 43"50 6
4 IOVINO FRANCESCA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 44"60 5
5 SOLDÁ SIRIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 44"70 4
6 PROPOSITO LIVIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 44"90 3
7 ESPOSITO GIULIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 45"60 2
8 RUIZ FABRIZI REBECCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 46"60 1
9 SCIONI STELLA POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 46"70 0

10 PARRELLA ALICE ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 47"10 0
10 MAGGIO SOFIA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 47"10 0
12 CORTESE GIADA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 47"60 0
13 MONTANARI IRENE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 48"00 0
14 GRAUSO MELANIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 48"20 0
15 PIRAZZI SHARON POLISPORTIVA SLIM 48"70 0
16 POMPONIO ILARIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 48"80 0
17 TIBERI AURORA SABRINA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 49"30 0
18 SABENI VALENTINA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 50"20 0
19 LOMBARDI LAURA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 50"40 0
20 MONTANARI ILARIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 50"70 0
21 ROSSI SVEVA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 50"90 0
22 FILIPPI SARA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 51"20 0
23 SILVAGNI ELENA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 51"40 0
24 CONTESTABILE MARGHERITA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 52"80 0
24 CATONE CARLOTTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 52"80 0
26 CHIARENZA DIANA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 54"60 0
27 SORRENTINO SONIA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 55"40 0
28 CROCE NICOLE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 55"50 0
29 ALTOMARE MATILDE LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 56"00 0
30 PASSAMONTI ELISA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 56"20 0
31 POSTORINO VIOLA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 59"40 0
32 LULLI GIULIA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 59"90 0
33 SCIARRETTA ALICE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'01"50 0

100 FARFALLA - JUNIOR - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CHIOVENDA VIRGINIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 1'25"60 2
100 FARFALLA - JUNIOR - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CARDI LUCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 1'11"50 3
2 LIAUTAUD MATTEO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 1'12"60 1

100 FARFALLA - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CUIULI SOFIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 1'23"60 4
2 BARBERA ELISA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'29"60 2
3 INGROSSO IRENE SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 1'36"30 1

100 DORSO - CADETTI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 FILOGRANO MICAELA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 1'24"30 5
2 DI GIACOMO GIULIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 1'25"60 3
3 MEDICI ELISA ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 1'27"90 2
4 GIORDANI GIULIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'48"40 1

100 DORSO - CADETTI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 TRIUNFO LORENZO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'16"20 3
2 ALESSANDRINI ANDREA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 1'26"00 1

100 DORSO - JUNIOR - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 PATRICELLI DIANA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'19"20 8
2 SEGNALINI ANGELICA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 1'22"60 6
3 ESPOSITO MARTA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'24"40 5
4 MILANA CHIARA SOFIA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'27"30 4
5 SANSONE CATERINA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'34"10 3
6 GAI ELEONORA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'35"10 2
7 DE MARZO AURORA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'37"10 1

100 DORSO - JUNIOR - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 TREVES CRISTIAN S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 1'18"10 4
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2 GIORDANO ALESSIO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'21"00 2
3 FAZIO RARES S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'27"00 1

100 DORSO - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 PATRICELLI LIVIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'23"30 9
2 MANENTI FRANCESCA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 1'25"80 7
3 MARIANI FLAVIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 1'27"20 6
4 DOMENICONI ANNIKA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'27"90 5
4 JIMENEZ ESPINOZA GIULIA POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'27"90 5
6 DI SALVO CHIARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 1'28"30 3
7 PAZIENZA SVEVA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'29"00 2
8 PAOLINI ANGELICA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'30"50 1
9 ANDREONI ELENA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'32"70 0

10 STAIANO FRANCESCA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'32"90 0
11 CAMELI EMMA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'33"10 0
12 INGROSSO IRENE SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 1'34"00 0
13 SANTANGELO CLAUDIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'35"80 0
14 DI DOMENICO MARTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 1'36"00 0
15 ALONZI SOFIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'36"30 0
16 TARICIOTTI MARGHERITA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'38"00 0
17 ALONZI SARA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'39"70 0
18 GAGLIARDO MATILDE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 1'39"90 0
18 MIGLIORELLI MARIA VITTORIA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'39"90 0
20 FIASCA MARICA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'43"30 0
21 UMBRO ENRICA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'48"10 0
22 DITANO CAROLA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 1'49"00 0
23 VENETTACCI CRISTINA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'52"10 0

200 MISTI - CADETTI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 ZANETTO STEFANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 2'37"80 3
2 GLOGOVETAN DAVIDE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 3'13"80 1

200 MISTI - JUNIOR - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 MANENTI CHIARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 3'08"05 3
2 CANALE GIADA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 3'57"60 1

200 MISTI - RAGAZZI - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 STEFANELLI MIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 2'58"40 7
2 ESPOSITO CARLOTTA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 3'03"00 5
3 MACCHIESI CHIARA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 3'09"60 4
4 GAGLIARDUCCI NICOLE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 3'11"80 3
5 CORRADI SILVIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 3'23"60 2
6 MURCIANO FEDERICA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 3'29"40 1

4X50 STILE LIBERO - SENIOR - MIXED
POS FORMAZIONE SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - AS.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 2'18"90 4
4X50 STILE LIBERO - CADETTI - MIXED
POS FORMAZIONE SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. - AS.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 2'01"40 18
2 POLISPORTIVA SLIM - A POLISPORTIVA SLIM 2'04"00 14
3 S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. - AS.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 2'04"60 12
4 ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - AESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'04"70 10
5 ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. - B ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 2'07"60 8
6 PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. - A PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'09"50 6
7 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - AS.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 2'14"30 4
8 ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. - A ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 2'14"80 2
9 S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - AS.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 2'27"00 0

4X50 STILE LIBERO - JUNIOR - MIXED
POS FORMAZIONE SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - AS.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 2'02"40 16
2 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. - AS.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 2'03"70 12
3 PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. - APHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 2'08"40 10
4 PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. - A PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'11"00 8
5 ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. - A ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 2'12"20 6
6 ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - AESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'15"10 4
7 POLISPORTIVA SLIM - A POLISPORTIVA SLIM 2'23"20 2

4X50 STILE LIBERO - RAGAZZI - MIXED
POS FORMAZIONE SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. - AS.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 2'07"60 18
2 POLISPORTIVA SLIM - A POLISPORTIVA SLIM 2'08"90 14
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3 ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - AESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'10"90 12
4 PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. - A PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'11"20 10
5 S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - AS.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 2'11"80 8
6 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. - AS.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 2'13"70 6
7 POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. - A POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'16"70 4
8 PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. - APHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 2'20"40 2
9 SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL  - A SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 2'20"40 0

10 AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. - A AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 2'23"00 0
11 VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. - A VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'26"20 0
12 S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. - AS.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 2'27"00 0

4X50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI A - MIXED
POS FORMAZIONE SOCIETÀ CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. - AESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'14"90 16
2 PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - APLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 2'15"70 12
3 POLISPORTIVA SLIM - A POLISPORTIVA SLIM 2'18"00 10
4 PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. - A PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 2'27"30 8
5 C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - A C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 2'34"90 6
6 S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. - AS.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 2'40"70 4
7 POLISPORTIVA SLIM - B POLISPORTIVA SLIM 2'55"80 2

50 STILE LIBERO - RAGAZZI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CIARLA DARIO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 27"90 9
2 POMPILI PIETRO S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 29"50 7
3 DI PIETRO LORENZO S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 29"90 6
4 BAMBOZZI VALERIO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 30"80 5
5 GIFFI FEDERICO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 30"80 4
6 NECCI GABRIELE PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 31"20 3
6 FIERAMONTI NICHOLAS POLISPORTIVA SLIM 31"20 3
8 REMIGIO MANUELE S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 31"50 1
9 CENCIARELLI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 31"70 0

10 NASTRI MARIO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 31"90 0
10 PIGNATELLI EMANUELE POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 31"90 0
12 APUZZO CIRO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI 32"00 0
13 CERVETTI ALESSANDRO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. 32"10 0
14 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA A.S.D. AUGUSTEA FITNESS CENTER 32"20 0
15 ISIDORI FRANCESCO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 32"70 0
16 LORUSSO YOUSEF ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 33"00 0
17 CANDELORO LORENZO S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 33"20 0
18 BUCARO RICCARDO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 33"30 0
19 GRANIERI LORENZO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"50 0
20 TARICIOTTI LORENZO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 33"50 0
21 GUCCIONE LORENZO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"10 0
22 TOMASSONI CLAUDIO C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 34"30 0
23 VENDITTI MATTIA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 35"00 0
24 CUIULI GAETANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 35"30 0
25 DI SANTO MATTIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 40"60 0

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 BERETTA MARIA PIA A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. 32"70 9
2 CATALANO AURORA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 32"80 7
3 STIBEL DILETTA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"00 6
4 SANTINI SOPHIA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 33"30 5
5 PERULLO MARTA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 34"10 4
6 CATALANO SOFIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 34"40 3
7 AMICUCCI GAJA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"50 2
7 DE SANTIS SOFIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 34"50 2
9 CIAIOLA MELANIA GIOIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 34"70 0
9 MARASCIULO FLAMINIA A.S.D. ROMA 12 34"70 0
9 DE ROSE SARA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 34"70 0

12 LANDI CECILIA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"90 0
12 CALDERONI ELISA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 34"90 0
14 AXALAN SARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 35"10 0
15 BINI GIULIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 35"50 0
15 NERI GAIA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 35"50 0
17 GIUGLIANO SOPHIE C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 36"00 0
18 CORTIGNANO DILETTA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 36"30 0
18 NECCI GINEVRA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 36"30 0
18 MASIELLO CATERINA A.S.D. ROMA 12 36"30 0
21 DI NICOLò SARA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 36"40 0
22 LOMUSCIO MARTINA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 36"60 0
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23 DE SANTA CARLA LIVIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 36"80 0
23 GABOR DARYA MARIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 36"80 0
25 OTTAVIANI GAIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 37"10 0
26 VASQUEZ LONDONO NICOLE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 37"60 0
27 DI CARLO IRIS PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 37"80 0
28 SCORTICHINO ANNA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 38"50 0
29 PETRUNGARO ARIANNA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 38"70 0
30 CORONEL ELLEN AURORA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 39"00 0
31 CAGNUCCI MELISSA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 39"10 0
32 D'ORAZI MARTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 39"20 0
33 CROITORU ILARIA MARIA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 39"40 0
34 HAPI NGUETSOP ANAIS ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 39"80 0
35 TOMASSETTI MANUELA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"10 0
35 CUGNO KRISTINE PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"10 0
37 CALDERON NUMEZ MAEMI FRANCESCA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 40"60 0
37 FINOCCHI SVEVA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 40"60 0
39 DI GREGORIO MELISSA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 41"30 0
40 MONTAGLIANI GINEVRA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 41"50 0
41 MORETTO GIULIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 42"10 0
42 COVINO GIULIA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. 42"20 0
43 LOZZI ARIANNA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 42"30 0
44 CIERVO GIORGIA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 43"40 0
45 MONNI EMMA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 44"00 0
46 GUARESCHI LIVIA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 45"10 0
47 ZANUTTO LUDOVICA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 45"70 0
48 CALTABIANO LAVINIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 46"10 0
49 GATTO VALENTINA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 52"90 0

50 STILE LIBERO - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CIANCONI LORENZO POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 31"60 9
2 PROVENZIANI CRISTIANO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 31"70 7
3 PALOMBELLI MARCO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 32"50 6
4 VISCONTI LUCA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 32"80 5
5 LILLI ELIA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"10 4
6 ACHOTE RIVAS RANDY MATTEO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 33"60 3
6 SCOTTI MATTIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 33"60 3
8 VISCONTI LORENZO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 33"80 1
9 LIN LOUIS PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"10 0
9 BOCHICCHIO LORENZO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 34"10 0

11 DE CLEMENTE GIOSUE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 34"60 0
12 GRANIERI ANDREA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 35"00 0
13 IZZO GIOVANNI ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 36"00 0
14 SCIONI PAOLO GIOVANNI POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 36"70 0
15 COVIELLO ALESSIO C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 36"90 0
15 FORTINI MATTIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 36"90 0
17 PALOMBI LUCA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 37"60 0
18 FRAU MATTIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 38"30 0
19 RAPONI LORENZO LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 38"80 0
20 FESTA LORENZO C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 39"70 0
21 CAMPISI ANDREA A.S.D. ROMA 12 39"80 0
22 CIPOLLONE LEONARDO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"00 0
23 POSSAGNO MATTIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 40"30 0
24 FOLINO LEONARDO A.S.D. ROMA 12 41"00 0
25 NARDINI ANDREA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 41"80 0
26 DI PAOLO SAMUELE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 42"40 0
27 MARFOLI LUCA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 43"90 0

50 RANA - RAGAZZI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CIARLA DARIO ANZIO WATERPOLIS S.S.D. 38"60 9
2 GALLO MANUEL S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 39"70 7
3 FARINELLA FRANCESCO VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. 40"30 6
4 CANDELORO LORENZO S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 40"90 5
5 DI PIETRO LORENZO S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 41"20 4
6 APUZZO CIRO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ANCHOR SPORT GIOVANI 42"60 3
6 CENCIARELLI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 42"60 3
8 FIERAMONTI NICHOLAS POLISPORTIVA SLIM 43"50 1
9 VENDITTI MATTIA PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 43"80 0

10 NECCI GABRIELE PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 44"10 0
11 DI GIOVANNI ANDREA A.S.D. AUGUSTEA FITNESS CENTER 44"30 0
12 PIGNATELLI EMANUELE POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 45"10 0
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13 GRANIERI LORENZO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 45"30 0
14 TARICIOTTI LORENZO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 45"40 0
15 GIFFI FEDERICO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 46"70 0
16 CORONEL JORGE ANTONIO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 49"20 0
17 NASTRI MARIO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 50"60 0

50 RANA - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 BERETTA MARIA PIA A.S.D. FLAMINIO S.C. 44"40 9
2 CIAIOLA MELANIA GIOIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 44"50 7
3 SANTINI SOPHIA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 44"90 6
4 DE SANTA CARLA LIVIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 45"20 5
5 STIBEL DILETTA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 45"90 4
6 GABOR DARYA MARIA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 46"00 3
7 GIUGLIANO SOPHIE C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 46"20 2
8 RAZZA AURORA VALENTINA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 46"30 1
9 PISANO ISABELLA A.S.D. AUGUSTEA FITNESS CENTER 47"20 0

10 CALDERONI ELISA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 48"00 0
11 PICARELLA LUDOVICA A.S.D. ROMA 12 48"60 0
12 MONTAGLIANI GINEVRA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 49"00 0
13 PETRUNGARO ARIANNA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 49"80 0
14 FINOCCHI SVEVA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 50"10 0
14 SCORTICHINO ANNA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 50"10 0
16 TOMASSETTI MANUELA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 50"50 0
17 OTTAVIANI GAIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 50"60 0
18 CRISTU ANDREEA ALEXANDRA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 50"80 0
19 NERI GAIA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 50"90 0
20 ALTOBELLI VIOLA VILLA BONELLI SPORT S.S.D. A.R.L. 52"00 0
21 DI CARLO IRIS PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 52"20 0
22 ZANUTTO LUDOVICA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 53"50 0
23 CAGNUCCI MELISSA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 54"20 0
24 LOMUSCIO MARTINA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 54"40 0
25 CUGNO KRISTINE PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 55"90 0
26 MORETTO GIULIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 56"00 0
27 COVINO GIULIA FITNESS CENTER 2021 S.S.D. A R.L. 56"10 0
28 HAPI NGUETSOP ANAIS ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 59"10 0
29 LOZZI ARIANNA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 59"50 0
30 VENTURA ANNA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'00"80 0

50 RANA - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CIANCONI LORENZO POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 43"10 9
2 LILLI ELIA LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 43"20 7
3 ACHOTE RIVAS RANDY MATTEO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 44"80 6
4 CICOLANI VALERIO LE COLLINE S.S.D. A.R.L. 44"90 5
5 GRANIERI ANDREA PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 45"60 4
6 VISCONTI LUCA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 46"50 3
7 SCIONI PAOLO GIOVANNI POL.OLIMPIA NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 47"00 2
8 LIN LOUIS PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 47"80 1
9 SILVESTRINI FRANCESCO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 48"10 0

10 BOCHICCHIO LORENZO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 48"20 0
11 GHETU LUCA ADRIAN PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 48"70 0
12 FYLYPIV VLADYSLAV C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 49"20 0
13 PALOMBI LUCA PRIMAVERA CAMPUS APRILIA S.S.D. A.R.L. 51"20 0
14 FORTINI MATTIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 51"50 0
15 NARDINI ANDREA C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 56"30 0
16 FESTA LORENZO C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'01"20 0

100 FARFALLA - RAGAZZI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 PETRICONI VALERIO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 1'23"80 2
100 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 DE SANTIS SOFIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'30"80 4
2 CORTIGNANO DILETTA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'35"90 2
3 CALDERON NUMEZ MAEMI FRANCESCA PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'50"70 1

100 FARFALLA - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 POSSAGNO MATTIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'51"70 2
100 DORSO - RAGAZZI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 ISIDORI FRANCESCO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'22"30 5
2 CUIULI GAETANO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 1'23"00 3
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3 TOMASSONI CLAUDIO C.E.F.E.S. DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'23"30 2
4 CORONEL JORGE ANTONIO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'42"30 1

100 DORSO - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CATALANO AURORA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 1'28"70 9
2 LANDI CECILIA G SPORT VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'31"20 7
3 CAPOGNA VIRGINIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'34"40 6
4 D'ORAZI MARTA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA HELIOS 2.0 A.R.L. 1'36"00 5
5 BINI GIULIA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 1'37"10 4
6 CORONEL ELLEN AURORA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'38"10 3
7 AMICUCCI GAJA ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'38"30 2
8 RAZZA AURORA VALENTINA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'39"40 1
9 FARGION DI VINCENZO SARA VIS NOVA ROMA S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'47"80 0

10 MONNI EMMA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'49"20 0
11 GATTO VALENTINA AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'58"30 0

100 DORSO - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 PROVENZIANI CRISTIANO PLAYSPORT CENTER S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 1'18"60 9
2 PALOMBELLI MARCO POLISPORTIVA SLIM 1'28"10 7
3 VISCONTI LORENZO ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'30"70 6
4 FRAU MATTIA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA FERRATELLA S.P.A. 1'40"10 5
5 DE CLEMENTE GIOSUE PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'40"70 4
6 IZZO GIOVANNI ESCHILO 2 SPORT IN PROGRESS S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'43"70 3
7 SILVESTRINI FRANCESCO AURELIA NUOTO A.S.D. 1'44"50 2
8 CIPOLLONE LEONARDO PINGUINO NUOTO S.S.D. A.R.L. 1'48"50 1

200 MISTI - RAGAZZI - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 POMPILI PIETRO S.S. DILETTANTISTICA NAUTILUS A.R.L. 2'45"10 5
2 BAMBOZZI VALERIO SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 2'56"30 3
3 GALLO MANUEL S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 2'58"90 2
4 MENNUNI DIEGO PHYSICAL VILLAGE ROMA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA  A.R.L. 3'19"20 1

200 MISTI - ESORDIENTI A - FEMMINE
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 CATALANO SOFIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 3'15"60 7
2 DE ROSE SARA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 3'16"70 5
3 PERULLO MARTA S.S LAZIO NUOTO S.S.DILETTANTISTICA A.R.L. 3'23"00 4
4 CAPOGNA VIRGINIA POLISPORTIVA SLIM 3'39"50 3
5 AXALAN SARA S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 3'41"90 2
6 VASQUEZ LONDONO NICOLE S.S.DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB LODI AR.L. 3'47"60 1

200 MISTI - ESORDIENTI A - MASCHI
POS ATLETA SOCIETÀ ANNO - CATEGORIA TEMPO PUNTI

1 SCOTTI MATTIA SSD E.L.F.F. SPORTING SRL 3'18"20 2


